LifeASSURE EPF filter cartridges have been specially designed to provide
fast rinse-up time and superior flow rates with minimal pressure drop
for process water, critical parts cleaning, and aqueous based chemical
applications.  The hydrophilic PES membrane with all polypropylene
construction provides excellent chemical and thermal compatibility with
aggressive chemicals while being an economic alternative to PTFE filter
cartridges.
Built To Perform

liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products
or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
LifeASSURE EPF Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Model Removal
Rating
(µm)
Configuration Length End Modification Gasket / O-Ring
Material
Option
EPF 004 - 0.04
010 - 0.10
020 - 0.20
045 - 0.45
065 - 0.65
120 - 1.20
A 01 - 10”
02 - 20”
03 - 30”
04 - 40”
B - 226 O-Ring &
	Spear
C - 222 O-Ring &
Spear
D - Double Open End
(10” Length)
E - Double Open End
(9¾” Length)
J - 226 O-Ring & Flat
Cap
U - 222 O-Ring &
Flat Cap
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPDM
D - Nitrile (1)
K - Teflon®
	 Encapsulated
Viton® (TEV) (2)
S - Standard
P - Pre-Rinsed
(1) Available for D and E End Modifications only (2) Available for B, C, J and U End Modifications only
LifeASSURE is a trademark of 3M Company, used under license
Teflon and Viton are registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company
Table 1 - LifeASSURE EPF Specific Pressure Drop (SPD)*
Grade Removal Rating (µm)
Specific Pressure Drop per 10” Cartridge
psi / gpm - cps kg/cm2 / lpm - cps
EPF004 0.04 0.94 0.017
EPF010 0.10 0.47 0.009
EPF020 0.20 0.30 0.006
EPF045 0.45 0.19 0.003
EPF065 0.65 0.12 0.002
EPF120 1.20 0.09 0.002
*  Specific aqueous pressure drop at ambient temperature for a single length equivalent (10”) cartridge.  For multiple cartridge lengths, divide the total flow by the number
of equivalent lengths.